

THE GILMAN BROTHERS COMPANY Gilman Road, Gilman CT, 06336 USA 800-852-4220 860-889-8444 Fax 860-889-5226 www.gilmanbrothers.com

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Gilman Brothers Hires Molly McCleary as New Strategic Sales Associate

SOURCE: THE GILMAN BROTHERS COMPANY, GILMAN, CT, AUGUST 7, 2019

The Gilman Brothers Company is pleased to announce the addition of Molly McCleary as Strategic Sales Associate. Molly will round out the commercial team at the company's Gilman, CT headquarters.

Molly will be responsible for maintaining and expanding relationships with strategic customers while achieving sales quota and assigned account objectives. Additionally, she will be instrumental in research and data collection to pave the way for new product and service introductions within new targeted markets.

Molly comes to The Gilman Brothers Company with a background in customer service, team management and strategic problem solving in a fast-paced environment. She is eager to be part of a dynamic team focused on mutual profitable growth for Gilman Brothers and our channel partners.

Exceeding customer expectations continues to be the driving force at Gilman Brothers as all team members strive to build a fully supportive and productive relationship with every channel partner. "Molly's new position as Strategic Sales Associate is yet another integral piece of the puzzle needed for the development of new products and services for the entire supply chain," says Ari Luna, Business Development Manager. "Molly brings with her an expertise in market research and will be pivotal in exploring cutting-edge technologies and new product introductions."

Molly enjoys gardening and plays the cello in her spare time. She and her family are passionately involved in foster care and adoption.

For additional information on any Gilman Brothers products visit our website at www.gilmanbrothers.com, email us at sales@gilmanbrothers.com or call regular EST business hours 860-889-8444 USA or the new 24/7 hotline 860-884-2077. END

###

JPG: Molly McCleary

Press release contact: Ingrid Skinner Strategic Communications Leader ingrid.skinner@gilmanbrothers.com 860-823-2925

